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Sidecar World Championship
Final result - Qualifying Practice 1
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Harrison Payne - Kevin Rousseau

Harrison Payne (GB)
Kevin Rousseau (F)

Markus Schlosser - Luca Schmidt
Markus Schlosser (CH)
Luca Schmidt (DEU)

Tim Reeves - Mark Wilkes
TimReeves (GB)
Mark Wilkes (GB)

Bennie Streuer - Kevin Kolsch
Bennie Streuer (NL)
Kevin Kolsch (DEU)

Pekka Paivarinta - Adam Christie
Pekka P aivarinta (SF)
Adam C hristie (GB)

Sam Christie - Tom Christie
Sam Christie (GB)
Tom Christie (GB)

Ted Peugeot - Vincent Peugeot

Ted Peugeot (F)
Vincent Peugeot (F)

Todd Ellis - Emmanuelle Clement

Todd Ellis (GB)
Emmanuelle Clement (F)

Luke Williams - Ruben Janssens
Luke Williams (GB)
Ruben Janssens (B)

Lukas Wyssen - Ema Salmon
Lukas Wyssen (CH)
Ema Salmon (F)

Samuel Laidlow - Jack Laidlow
Samuel Laidlow (GB)
Jack Laidlow (GB)

Paul Leglise - Marjorie Cescutti

Paul Leglise (F)
Marjorie Cescutti (F)

Lennard Gottlich - Lucas Krieg
Lennard Gottlich (DEU)
Lucas Krieg (DEU)

Rupert Archer - Thomas Hofer
Rupert Archer (GB)

Thomas Hofer (CH)

Markus Venus - Ondrej Sedlacek
Markus Venus (DEU)

Ondrej Sedlacek (C2)

Kevin Cable - Charlie Richardson

Kevin Cable (GB)
Charlie Richardson (GB)

ARS

LCR

ARS

ARS
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LCR

LCR

LCR

LCR

LCR

LCR

ARS

ARS

LCR
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1:

32079

132384

133030

133915

134102

:34.833

:34880

134990

:35.397

135585

:35.692

136372

:36.840

:36.844

:36.947

:37.852
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0951

118136

2@3

2.4

2801

2911

3.318

3806

3613

4203

41761

4.165

41868

517273

0.305

0646

0.885

0.187

0.731

0.047

0.110

0407

0.188

0.107

0.680

0468

0.004

0.103

0.905

9

11

11

12

12

10

11

12

11

11

10

11

12

143 37

142 89

141 .90

140 56

140 .29

139 20

139.14

138 .97

138.38

13811

137 95

136 .98

136 .32

136 .31

136.17

13491

Fastest time :

Results: www.getraceresults.com

1:32.079 inlap 9 by nbr. 45 : Harrison Payne - Kevin Rousseau (ARS)

Timekeeping by : RSTime by Time Service BV
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Sidecar Festival 2024

IMN n°: 105706

M
Sidecar World Championship 5 - 6 October 2024
Final result - Qualifying Practice 1
n Speed
Pos Nor Team name /Drivers Motorcycle Fastest  laap Diff Laps Km/h
17 25 Pierre Leqguen - Leopold Rouby LCR 1:42215 10936 4363 11 12915
Pierre Leguen (F)
Leopold Rouby F)
18 56 Raymond Leijdekkers - Calvin Leijde R&R 1:44318 12.239 2.103 9 126 55
Raymond Leijdekkers (NL)

Calvin Leijdekkers (NL)

Classification time: 1:45.890 (115% of 1:32.079)

Fastest time: 1:32.079 inlap 9 by nbr. 45 : Harrison Payne - Kevin Rousseau (ARS)

Publication-time
Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by Time Service BV
FIM Jury President FIM Jury Member

FMNR Jury Member

Time Printed : 05-10-2024 - 11:36

i .
.. "limeservice.nl

Rezs6 Bulcsu Clare Neate Thomas Bocker
Page 2 of 2 |

.hggggg Eu% lnisE ) Motorsport Arem? DMSB

Oschersleben



www.getraceresults.com

